
4/12/2018Item

Page 1

Item Number Description On Hand Wholesale Retail VC
3663 Agate Bookends 4 $16.25 $27.97 GS
3673 Amazing Science Fun 8 $13.50 $24.99 AW
4553 Cosmos Uncovered 9 $8.95 $15.00 SD
4573 Crystal Growing Kit 7 $6.75 $12.97 AW
4583 Dinosaur Egg Ornament 12 $7.50 $14.99 GS
5923 Discovery Dinosaurs 3 $12.35 $19.95 AW
6185 Fibonacci Necklace 5 $16.75 $29.99 GS
6234 Fun with Math 16 $12.95 $24.95 SD
6345 Geek Toys Guide 20 $5.10 $9.99 SD
7123 Gem Nature Guide 12 $9.50 $14.95 AW
7934 Gyrobot 24 $27.99 $49.99 GS
8196 Molecule Necklace 6 $16.25 $29.95 GS
8344 Onyx Jar 2 $7.50 $13.97 AW
8590 Paper Planes 22 $7.10 $13.99 SD
9458 Slime Time  15 $15.35 $24.99 SD



4/12/2018Vendor
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VC Vendor Name Telephone Number
AW Atherton Wholesalers 704‐555‐7641
GS Gift Specialties 312‐555‐3853
SD Smith Distributors 610‐555‐8741
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Item Number Description Wholesale Retail VC
3663 Agate Bookends $16.25 $27.97 GS
3673 Amazing Science Fun $13.50 $24.99 AW
4553 Cosmos Uncovered $8.95 $15.00 SD
4573 Crystal Growing Kit $6.75 $12.97 AW
4583 Dinosaur Egg Ornament $7.50 $14.99 GS
5923 Discovery Dinosaurs $12.35 $19.95 AW
6185 Fibonacci Necklace $16.75 $29.99 GS
6234 Fun with Math $12.95 $24.95 SD
6345 Geek Toys Guide $5.10 $9.99 SD
7123 Gem Nature Guide $9.50 $14.95 AW
7934 Gyrobot $27.99 $49.99 GS
8196 Molecule Necklace $16.25 $29.95 GS
8344 Onyx Jar $7.50 $13.97 AW
8590 Paper Planes $7.10 $13.99 SD
9458 Slime Time  $15.35 $24.99 SD



Item

Item Number 3663

Description Agate Bookends

On Hand 4

Wholesale $16.25

Retail $27.97

VC GS

Item Number 3673

Description Amazing Science Fun

On Hand 8

Wholesale $13.50

Retail $24.99

VC AW

Item Number 4553

Description Cosmos Uncovered

On Hand 9

Wholesale $8.95

Retail $15.00

VC SD

Item Number 4573

Description Crystal Growing Kit

On Hand 7

Wholesale $6.75

Retail $12.97

VC AW



Item Status Report Thursday, April 12, 2018

6:48:25 AM

Item Number Description On Hand Wholesale 
Price

3663 Agate Bookends 4 $16.25

3673 Amazing Science Fun 8 $13.50

4553 Cosmos Uncovered 9 $8.95

4573 Crystal Growing Kit 7 $6.75

4583 Dinosaur Egg Ornament 12 $7.50

5923 Discovery Dinosaurs 3 $12.35

6185 Fibonacci Necklace 5 $16.75

6234 Fun with Math 16 $12.95

6345 Geek Toys Guide 20 $5.10

7123 Gem Nature Guide 12 $9.50

7934 Gyrobot 24 $27.99

8196 Molecule Necklace 6 $16.25

8344 Onyx Jar 2 $7.50

8590 Paper Planes 22 $7.10

9458 Slime Time  15 $15.35
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